
1 Mines Bob Knecht Nathan

Nathan Daniel Anderson <naanders@mymail.mines.
edu> Cheyenne Witherell <cwithere@mymail.mines.
edu>, Garrett Wiese <gwiese@mymail.mines.edu>,
Chris Chartier <cchartie@mymail.mines.edu>, Kyle
Duran <kduran@mymail.mines.edu>

2 CSU
Azer and Jordan
Rath Christopher Page

Jordan Rath <ottorath@rams.colostate.edu>,
eddyb2@rams.colostate.edu, cpage@rams.colostate.
edu, mrguy.ns@gmail.com, pat.j.mca@gmail.com,
mattrakel@gmail.com, John Ladd <johnladd34@gmail.
com>

3 Open Field Phil McCary Phil McCary <phmiii@yahoo.ie>

4 Mesa
Phil Kavanagh and
Warren Macevoy

5 Western Suzzane Taylor

Marc Ditmore <marc.ditmore@western.edu>,
Doug Shaw <douglas.shaw@western.edu>,
Jeremiah Tyrey <jeremiah.tyrey@western.edu>,
Graham Montgomery <graham.montgomery@western.
edu>

6
Eagle Ridge
Academy Adam Arronson Aaron Adamson <aadamson831@gmail.com>

Using Aaron as
POC for student
team

7 Pueblo (PCC) Bill Hardwick Mike Barbee <supersuade@gmail.com>
8 Adams George Selman
9 Fort Lewis Charlie Hakes

10 Trinidad 1 Cindy Clements
11 Trinidad 2 Cindy Clements

12 CSU-P

Jude L. Depalma
and Huseyin
Sarper

Shae P. Anderson <sp.anderson@colostate-pueblo.
edu>
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